MILK
COOLERS
truemfg.com
MILK COOLERS
Single & Dual-Sided
Milk Coolers | TMC
TMC-58-DS-SS-HC
Features/Benefits

Model
Model
# of
Doors
# of
Doors
**Width does not include 1/8" (4mm) each side for lid pins.
† Depth does not include 1" (26 mm) each for side bumpers.
* Height does not include 51/8" (130 mm) for castors.
note: Milk crate dimensions: L=13" (331mm)/D=13 (331mm)/H=111/8"(296mm).
**Width does not include 1/8" (4mm) each side for lid pins.
† Depth does not include 1" (26 mm) each for side bumpers.
* Height does not include 51/8" (130 mm) for castors.
note: Milk crate dimensions: L=13" (331mm)/D=13 (331mm)/H=111/8"(296mm).
WHITE & STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/CLEAR ALUMINUM INTERIOR
TMC-34-HC 2 8 2 «1/5» 2.7 305 (139) 34 x 33 x 415/8 864 x 839 x 1058
TMC-49-HC 2 12 3 «1/5» 2.7 380 (173) 49 x 33 x 415/8 1245 x 839 x 1058
TMC-58-HC 2 16 3 «1/5» 2.7 425 (193) 58 x 33 x 415/8 1474 x 839 x 1058
STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/CLEAR ALUMINUM INTERIOR
TMC-34-S-HC 2 8 2 «1/5» 2.7 290 (132) 34 x 33 x 415/8 864 x 839 x 1058
TMC-49-S-HC 2 12 3 «1/5» 2.7 365 (166) 49 x 33 x 415/8 1245 x 839 x 1058
TMC-58-S-HC 2 16 3 «1/5» 2.7 410 (186) 58 x 33 x 415/8 1474 x 839 x 1058
WHITE & STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR
TMC-34-SS-HC 2 8 2 «1/5» 2.7 360 (164) 34 x 33 x 415/8 864 x 839 x 1058
TMC-49-SS-HC 2 12 3 «1/5» 2.7 395 (180) 49 x 33 x 415/8 1245 x 839 x 1058
TMC-58-SS-HC 2 16 3 «1/5» 2.7 440 (200) 58 x 33 x 415/8 1474 x 839 x 1058
STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR
TMC-34-S-SS-HC 2 8 2 «1/5» 2.7 345 (157) 34 x 33 x 415/8 864 x 839 x 1058
TMC-49-S-SS-HC 2 12 3 «1/5 2.7 430 (195) 49 x 33 x 415/8 1245 x 839 x 1058
TMC-58-S-SS-HC 2 16 3 «1/5 2.7 445 (202) 58 x 33 x 415/8 1474 x 839 x 1058
WHITE & STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/CLEAR ALUMINUM INTERIOR
TMC-34-DS-HC 4 8 2 «1/5» 2.7 320 (146) 34 x 33 x 415/8 864 x 839 x 1058
TMC-49-DS-HC 4 12 3 «1/5» 2.7 395 (180) 49 x 33 x 415/8 1245 x 839 x 1058
TMC-58-DS-HC 4 16 3 «1/5» 2.7 440 (200) 58 x 33 x 415/8 1474 x 839 x 1058
STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/CLEAR ALUMINUM INTERIOR
TMC-34-S-DS-HC 4 8 2 «1/5» 2.7 360 (164) 34 x 33 x 415/8 864 x 839 x 1058
TMC-49-S-DS-HC 4 12 3 «1/5» 2.7 405 (184) 49 x 33 x 415/8 1245 x 839 x 1058
TMC-58-S-DS-HC 4 16 3 «1/5» 2.7 485 (220) 58 x 33 x 415/8 1474 x 839 x 1058
WHITE & STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR
TMC-34-DS-SS-HC 4 8 2 «1/5» 2.7 350(159) 34 x 33 x 415/8 864 x 839 x 1058
TMC-49-DS-SS-HC 4 12 3 «1/5» 2.7 400 (182) 49 x 33 x 415/8 1245 x 839 x 1058
TMC-58-DS-SS-HC 4 16 3 «1/5» 2.7 460 (209) 58 x 33 x 415/8 1474 x 839 x 1058
STAINLESS STEEL EXTERIOR/STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR
TMC-34-S-DS-SS-HC 4 8 2 «1/5» 2.7 355 (162) 34 x 33 x 415/8 864 x 839 x 1058
TMC-49-S-DS-SS-HC 4 12 3 «1/5 2.7 425 (193) 49 x 33 x 415/8 1245 x 839 x 1058
TMC-58-S-DS-SS-HC 4 16 3 «1/5 2.7 485 (220) 58 x 33 x 415/8 1474 x 839 x 1058
Environmentally friendly R290 hydrocarbon refrigeration system for the best in food preservation.
Cabinet Dimensions
W** D† H* (in)
Cabinet Dimensions